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Monday, April 28, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   Legislative Agenda 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C36667 relating to discrimination and affirming protection 
of LGBTQIA2S+ Communities in Spokane, amending Sections 18.01.020, 18.01.030, 
and 18.02.030 of Title 18 of the Spokane Municipal Code; creating a new section 
03.07.340 in Chapter 03.07 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and establishing an 
effective date. (As amended during the April 14, 2025, 3:30 p.m. Agenda Review 
Session) (Deferred from April 21, 2025, Agenda, during the April 14, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
Agenda Review Session) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Dillon, Navarrete, 
and Zappone) 

b. Hearing set by Resolution 2025-0021, adopted by City Council on March 31, 2025, 
for the vacation of Latah Place between Inland Empire Way and the Union Pacific 
Railroad, as requested by adjacent property owners. (Council Sponsors: Council 
Members Bingle and Klitzke) 

 
Monday, May 5, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   
Monday, May 12, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 19, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
   Consent Agenda 

a. OPR 2025-0199 - Development Reimbursement Agreement for the Seven Mile Sewer 
Pump Station. (Deferred from April 21, 2025, Agenda, during the April 14, 2025, 3:30 p.m. 
Agenda Review Session) (Council Sponsor: Council Member Dillon)  

 
Monday, May 26, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, May 26, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of 
Memorial Day. 
 
Monday, June 2, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 9, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session canceled due to Town Hall Meeting:  
  MLK Jr. Community Center – 500 S. Stone St. (District 2) 
 
Monday, June 16, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 23, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 30, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 



Monday, July 7, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 7, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of 
4th of July Week. 
 
Monday, July 14, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 21, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 28, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 4, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 4, 2025, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 11, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 11, 2025, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 18, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 25, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 1, 2025 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, September 1, 2025, has been canceled in recognition of 
the Labor Day holiday. 
 
Monday, September 8, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 15, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session canceled due to Town Hall Meeting:  
  West Central Community Center – 1603 N. Belt St. (District 3) 
 
Monday, September 22, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 29, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 6, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Agenda Review 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


